
Einzel (0,75 - 20 - 5)  am  29.08.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 69 Große-Freese, Finn TG triZack Rostock M2001 1 9:57 1 28:32 1 16:57 1 5 5 : 2 6 
2 36 Bremer, Johannes www.iteb-rostock.de M3088 1 11:57 3 29:41 3 19:28 4 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 
3 62 Prahl, Robert Tri Sport Schwerin M3585 1 11:59 5 29:44 4 19:39 5 1 : 0 1 : 2 2 
4 22 Schulz, Matthias TC FIKO Rostock M3582 2 12:23 7 30:15 7 18:50 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 8 
5 92 Geserick, Olaf 1. TCO Die Bären M5068 1 11:19 2 30:23 8 20:11 8 1 : 0 1 : 5 3 
6 19 Dittberner, Felix TriSport Schwerin M3582 3 12:12 6 29:54 5 20:58 15 1 : 0 3 : 0 4 
7 42 Wermann, Cornelius TriSport Schwerin M4576 1 12:30 8 29:34 2 21:21 18 1 : 0 3 : 2 5 
8 51 Fischer, Michael TG triZack Rostock M4080 1 12:56 10 31:07 9 20:00 6 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 
9 75 Mack, Andre BSV EGGER M4080 2 12:47 9 31:28 12 20:17 10 1 : 0 4 : 3 2 

10 78 Haacker, Martin Tri-Fighters M4080 3 13:23 13 32:03 17 20:51 14 1 : 0 6 : 1 7 
11 76 Schönke, Christian TriSport Schwerin M3089 2 15:13 24 31:28 12 20:00 6 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
12 53 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4079 4 15:11 23 31:29 14 20:13 9 1 : 0 6 : 5 3 
13 96 Hauer, Marie TG triZack Rostock W3087 1 15:41 29 32:02 16 19:16 3 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 
14 74 Martin, Chris TriSport Schwerin M4572 2 15:55 30 30:13 6 21:09 16 1 : 0 7 : 1 7 
15 91 Sachtleber, Kai 1. TCO Die Bären W5071 1 11:58 4 32:52 22 22:30 25 1 : 0 7 : 2 0 
16 27 Habl, Christoph Warin M3582 4 15:31 28 31:15 10 20:35 12 1 : 0 7 : 2 1 
17 3 Kolp, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock M4078 5 14:54 20 31:32 15 21:34 20 1 : 0 8 : 0 0 
18 64 Neumann, Christian TC FIKO Rostock M3585 5 15:59 31 32:14 19 20:25 11 1 : 0 8 : 3 8 
19 45 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M5067 2 13:01 11 32:39 21 23:09 30 1 : 0 8 : 4 9 
20 65 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M4081 6 17:34 41 31:15 10 20:36 13 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 
21 50 Solf, Helmut MSC Waren-Müritz M6058 1 14:03 17 33:31 25 22:21 23 1 : 0 9 : 5 5 
22 35 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock - Team M5562 1 14:31 18 32:19 20 23:23 34 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
23 67 Schultz, Jens TriSport Schwerin M4573 3 13:35 15 33:37 26 23:12 32 1 : 1 0 : 2 4 
24 68 Sator, Daniel TriSport Schwerin M4576 4 13:55 16 32:56 24 24:22 39 1 : 1 1 : 1 3 
25 32 Koppe, Tobias Leezen M3584 6 16:20 34 32:08 18 23:11 31 1 : 1 1 : 3 9 
26 56 Boden, Michael LSV Teterow M5071 3 15:26 26 34:22 29 21:57 21 1 : 1 1 : 4 5 
27 88 Warnecke, Holger Sv Pastow M5069 4 13:16 12 35:53 39 23:32 35 1 : 1 2 : 4 1 
28 38 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M5563 2 14:55 21 35:20 36 22:40 27 1 : 1 2 : 5 5 
29 60 Klöpfel, Lukas DLRG Bad Doberan M4077 7 15:29 27 34:26 30 24:15 38 1 : 1 4 : 1 0 
30 72 Kürschner, Sebastian Tri Fun Güstrow M3087 3 17:08 40 35:53 39 21:16 17 1 : 1 4 : 1 7 
31 39 Haack, Christoph Güstrow M3582 7 17:50 43 35:05 34 21:28 19 1 : 1 4 : 2 3 
32 1 Roloff, Gunnar TC FIKO Rostock M4574 5 14:34 19 34:01 28 25:54 52 1 : 1 4 : 2 9 
33 97 Jänicke-Osterholz, Sascha TC FIKO Rostock M4080 8 16:52 39 35:11 35 22:37 26 1 : 1 4 : 4 0 
34 82 Deißler, Alexander TriSport Schwerin M4573 6 16:28 37 32:54 23 25:21 46 1 : 1 4 : 4 3 
35 2 Keitz, Kai HH_Deichlaeufer M3087 4 16:13 32 36:26 44 22:06 22 1 : 1 4 : 4 5 
36 49 Altenburger, Martin Rostock M4080 9 16:27 36 34:32 31 23:55 37 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
37 20 Pospischil, Lars TC FIKO Rostock M5069 5 16:24 35 35:44 38 23:02 29 1 : 1 5 : 1 0 
38 66 Pinnow, Stefan SG 03 Ludwigslust/Grabo M4576 7 17:54 44 34:52 33 23:34 36 1 : 1 6 : 2 0 
39 41 Schmidt, Axel TC FIKO Rostock M5564 3 14:57 22 35:42 37 25:43 49 1 : 1 6 : 2 2 
40 15 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5562 4 18:09 46 33:53 27 24:32 40 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
41 84 Hoffmann, Mario Poeler SV 1923 M4078 10 19:22 48 34:40 32 25:49 50 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 
42 23 Pöschmann, Roland Seepferdchen Rostock M5562 5 19:04 47 36:32 45 24:38 41 1 : 2 0 : 1 4 
43 85 Schwanz, Heiko Team EURAWASSER M4573 8 16:37 38 36:01 41 28:18 61 1 : 2 0 : 5 6 
44 37 Wiegand, Florentine www.iteb-rostock.de W2097 1 15:23 25 41:17 64 25:01 44 1 : 2 1 : 4 1 
45 77 Lange, Torsten Dorf Mecklenburg M4575 9 20:00 51 37:35 49 24:42 42 1 : 2 2 : 1 7 
46 5 David, Maik Wismar M5565 6 20:13 53 37:31 48 24:53 43 1 : 2 2 : 3 7 
47 93 Pflücker, Dagmar TriSport Schwerin W4572 1 13:23 13 39:04 54 30:22 66 1 : 2 2 : 4 9 
48 16 Kories, Thomas Schwerin M3087 5 20:34 54 39:13 55 23:14 33 1 : 2 3 : 0 1 
49 89 Mizera, Maik Tri Fun Güstrow M5068 6 16:19 33 38:32 52 28:30 63 1 : 2 3 : 2 1 
50 94 Tiedtke, Steven Wismar M4576 10 22:55 67 36:13 42 25:23 47 1 : 2 4 : 3 1 
51 46 Beu, Sebastian Warin M4576 11 19:53 49 37:27 47 27:52 59 1 : 2 5 : 1 2 
52 90 Straube, Philipp TC FIKO Rostock M3090 6 22:47 66 40:17 59 22:24 24 1 : 2 5 : 2 8 
53 30 Mazzarella, Sergio WSV M5068 7 21:12 59 37:36 50 27:01 57 1 : 2 5 : 4 9 
54 52 Schomacker, Ronny PSV Wismar LA M4572 12 23:09 69 38:21 51 25:42 48 1 : 2 7 : 1 2 
55 54 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 21:10 58 36:23 43 29:43 65 1 : 2 7 : 1 6 
56 48 Stapusch, Ariane PSV Wismar W4572 2 23:52 72 40:40 60 22:49 28 1 : 2 7 : 2 1 
57 7 Hillmann, Thomas Wismar M6060 2 21:30 61 40:41 61 25:15 45 1 : 2 7 : 2 6 
58 80 Ternes, Joel Tyrone TriathlonTeam Prignitz M1605 1 23:26 70 38:35 53 26:51 56 1 : 2 8 : 5 2 
59 47 Beckmann, Eckhard Rostock M7051 2 20:52 56 36:52 46 31:16 70 1 : 2 9 : 0 0 
60 34 Schulz, Steffen Lübow M4081 11 17:42 42 43:00 66 28:20 62 1 : 2 9 : 0 2 
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Einzel (0,75 - 20 - 5)  am  29.08.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

61 57 Raubold, Michael SV Einheit Schwerin M6060 3 22:11 64 40:47 62 26:22 53 1 : 2 9 : 2 0 
62 14 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M6058 4 23:08 68 40:50 63 25:49 50 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 
62 86 Meltz, Andreas Siggelkow M5562 7 22:21 65 39:27 56 27:59 60 1 : 2 9 : 4 7 
64 31 Jahn, Uwe Rostock M6057 5 22:04 62 39:28 57 28:41 64 1 : 3 0 : 1 3 
65 18 Prütz, Thomas 1. LAV Sternberg M6061 6 23:38 71 39:59 58 26:41 55 1 : 3 0 : 1 8 
66 63 Rähse, Tobias Lübow M4080 12 21:28 60 43:04 67 26:24 54 1 : 3 0 : 5 6 
67 61 Göpfert, Anne Schwerin W4077 1 17:58 45 43:48 69 31:07 68 1 : 3 2 : 5 3 
68 17 Gülker, Jan Schwerin M3088 7 22:07 63 43:47 68 27:16 58 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 
69 26 Purwin, Manuela HSV Neubrandenburg W5067 2 20:04 52 42:29 65 32:01 71 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 
70 58 Jahn, Michael TF Brüel M6061 7 20:44 55 44:22 70 30:36 67 1 : 3 5 : 4 2 
71 40 Meißner, Ramon Sternberg M6059 8 20:58 57 44:27 71 31:09 69 1 : 3 6 : 3 4 
72 33 Dehn, Kerstin TC FIKO Rostock W3582 1 19:56 50 47:03 72 32:49 72 1 : 3 9 : 4 8 

DNF 43 Kramp, Ronny PSV Stralsund Abt. Triathl M4574 - 12:59 - - - - - - 
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Landesmeisterschaft TVMV  am  29.08.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunVerein/Ort

1 69 Große-Freese, Finn TG triZack Rostock M2001 1 9:57 1 28:32 1 16:57 1 5 5 : 2 6 
2 36 Bremer, Johannes www.iteb-rostock.de M3088 1 11:57 2 29:41 3 19:28 4 1 : 0 1 : 0 6 
3 22 Schulz, Matthias TC FIKO Rostock M3582 1 12:23 4 30:15 6 18:50 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 8 
4 19 Dittberner, Felix TriSport Schwerin M3582 2 12:12 3 29:54 4 20:58 10 1 : 0 3 : 0 4 
5 42 Wermann, Cornelius TriSport Schwerin M4576 1 12:30 5 29:34 2 21:21 12 1 : 0 3 : 2 5 
6 51 Fischer, Michael TG triZack Rostock M4080 1 12:56 6 31:07 7 20:00 5 1 : 0 4 : 0 3 
7 76 Schönke, Christian TriSport Schwerin M3089 2 15:13 16 31:28 9 20:00 5 1 : 0 6 : 4 1 
8 53 Klein, André Tri Fun Güstrow M4079 2 15:11 15 31:29 10 20:13 7 1 : 0 6 : 5 3 
9 96 Hauer, Marie TG triZack Rostock W3087 1 15:41 17 32:02 12 19:16 3 1 : 0 6 : 5 9 

10 74 Martin, Chris TriSport Schwerin M4572 2 15:55 18 30:13 5 21:09 11 1 : 0 7 : 1 7 
11 3 Kolp, Stephan TC FIKO Rostock M4078 3 14:54 13 31:32 11 21:34 13 1 : 0 8 : 0 0 
12 64 Neumann, Christian TC FIKO Rostock M3585 3 15:59 19 32:14 13 20:25 8 1 : 0 8 : 3 8 
13 45 Becker, Christian TriSport Schwerin M5067 1 13:01 7 32:39 15 23:09 15 1 : 0 8 : 4 9 
14 65 Lenz, Torsten Tri Fun Güstrow M4081 4 17:34 22 31:15 8 20:36 9 1 : 0 9 : 2 5 
15 50 Solf, Helmut MSC Waren-Müritz M6058 1 14:03 10 33:31 18 22:21 14 1 : 0 9 : 5 5 
16 35 Millat, Andreas TC FIKO Rostock - Team M5562 1 14:31 11 32:19 14 23:23 17 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
17 67 Schultz, Jens TriSport Schwerin M4573 3 13:35 8 33:37 19 23:12 16 1 : 1 0 : 2 4 
18 68 Sator, Daniel TriSport Schwerin M4576 4 13:55 9 32:56 17 24:22 19 1 : 1 1 : 1 3 
19 1 Roloff, Gunnar TC FIKO Rostock M4574 5 14:34 12 34:01 21 25:54 23 1 : 1 4 : 2 9 
20 82 Deißler, Alexander TriSport Schwerin M4573 6 16:28 21 32:54 16 25:21 21 1 : 1 4 : 4 3 
21 49 Altenburger, Martin Rostock M4080 5 16:27 20 34:32 22 23:55 18 1 : 1 4 : 5 4 
22 41 Schmidt, Axel TC FIKO Rostock M5564 2 14:57 14 35:42 23 25:43 22 1 : 1 6 : 2 2 
23 15 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5562 3 18:09 23 33:53 20 24:32 20 1 : 1 6 : 3 4 
24 54 Mahnke, Alfred HSG Uni Greifswald M7049 1 21:10 26 36:23 24 29:43 24 1 : 2 7 : 1 6 
25 26 Purwin, Manuela HSV Neubrandenburg W5067 1 20:04 25 42:29 25 32:01 25 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 
26 33 Dehn, Kerstin TC FIKO Rostock W3582 1 19:56 24 47:03 26 32:49 26 1 : 3 9 : 4 8 

DNF 43 Kramp, Ronny PSV Stralsund Abt. Triathl M4574 - 12:59 - - - - - - 
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Staffel (0,75 - 20 -5)  am  29.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  Staffel
Rng Snr EndzeitSwim Bike RunTeilnehmer 1 Teilnehmer 2 Teilnehmer 3Mannschaft

1 104 Chikagower Hochkeppler,Lasse 12:05 Hochkeppler,Antje 34:34 Hochkeppler,Bosse 26:55 1 : 1 3 : 3 4 
2 103 dDe Leichten Athleten Prütz,Thomas 21:20 Janker,Johannes 35:44 Germay,Hedrom 18:55 1 : 1 5 : 5 9 
3 101 Mecklenburger Berglöwen Pech,Edgar 17:44 Busch,Hartmut 35:02 Meyer,Willi 25:01 1 : 1 7 : 4 7 
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